Fanless Embedded Box PCs
Features
ARK-1124U
 � Intel Celeron N3350 Dual Core SoC
 � VGA Display/2x RS-232/422/485/4x USB 3.0
 � 1 x Full-size miniPCIe with SIM holder for communication module
 � 1 x M.2 E-key for WIFI module
 � -20 ~ 60 °C extended operating temperature

ARK-1124U
Front Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing Rear Panel External I/O Mechanical Layout/Drawing
Ordering Information
Part No. CPU RAM VGA GbE USB
3.0
RS-232/
422/485 Audio Full-size
MiniPCIe SIM M.2 2.5" SATA
III HDD Bay
Power
Input
Operating
Temp.
ARK-1124U-S1A1E Intel Celeron N3350
1.1 GHz Soc Up to 8GB 1 2 4 2 Lin-out,
Line-in 1 1 1 1 12 VDC
-20 ~ 60
°C
Note: Memory, storage and operating system bundled by request.
On/Off
Line in
Line out LAN
COMUSB3.0HDD LED
LAN
COMDC Input USB3.0
VGAOn/Off
Line in
Line out LAN
COMUSB3.0HDD LED
LAN
COMDC Input USB3.0
VGA
Packing List
Part Number Description
- 1 x ARK-1124U Unit
- 1 x User Manual (Simplified Chinese)
96PSA-A60W12W6 1 x A/D 100-240V 60W 12V C14 LOCKABLE DC PLUG
- LAN clip
- Wrench for top cover
Optional Embedded OS
Part Number Description
2070015302 Win10 IoT Ent LTSB 2016 64bit, ENG
Optional Item for Default SKU
Part Number Description
1702002600 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, USA type
1702002605 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, EU type
1702031801 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, UK type
1700000237 Power cable 3-pin 183cm, PSE type
AMK-W001E ARK-112X series Wall mounting kit
AMK-V003E ARK-112X series VESA mounting kit
AMK-R001E ARK-112X series DIN-rail mounting kit
94
.2
0
46
.4
0
133.00
94
.2
0
133.00
83
.6
0
Fanless Embedded Box PCs
ARK Plus Extended Modules
ARK-1124 Dual Layer Expansion Option Items
Expansion Kit Selection
AMO-1101 and iDoor AMO-1101 and AMO-P011
Ordering Information
Optional ARK Plus Mechanical Kit
P/N Description
AMO-1101 Mechanical kit for 2nd layer expansion
Optional iDoor Expansion
Part Number Description
MOS-2230-Z1201E CANBus module, 2-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-2220-X1101E Parallel LPT module, 1-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-2110Z-1201E USB module, 2-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-2120-Z1101E Giga LAN Ethernet module, 1-Ch, PCIe Interface
MOS-1130Y-0201E Isolated CANBus, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe Interface
MOS-1110Y-0101E Isolated 16 DI/8 DO, 1-Ch, DB37, PCIe Interface
MOS-2220-Z1101E High Speed COM module, 1-Ch, USB Interface
MOS-1120Y-0202E Isolated RS-232, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-0202E Isolated RS-422/485, 2-Ch, DB9, PCIe I/F
MOS-1120Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-232, 4-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
MOS-1121Y-1402E Non-Isolated RS-422/485, 4-Ch, DB37, PCIe I/F
MOS-2120-Z1201 Dual Intel I210 GbE LAN, 2-Ch, PCIe I/F
Optional 12-24V DC Power module
Part Number Description
AMO-P011 12-24V DC input power module
Operating temp. -20~60 °C